

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 18808 SE 256TH ST	MILES RESOURCES, LLC 400 VALLEY AVE NE
PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000	COVINGTON WA 980424943 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	PUYALLUP WA 983722516 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	204,963.44	19.53 %	245,000.00	40,036.56	450,000.00	119.55 %	485,000.00	136.63 %
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 70.0000	S.Y.	40.0000 2,800.00	88.0000 3,360.00	120.00 % 3,360.00	50.0000 3,500.00	25.00 % 700.00	115.0000 8,050.00	187.50 % 5,250.00	
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER 100.0000	L.F.	20.0000 2,000.00	20.5000 2,050.00	2.50 % 50.00	30.0000 3,000.00	50.00 % 1,000.00	40.0000 4,000.00	100.00 % 2,000.00	
4	REMOVING PAINT LINE 55.0000	L.F.	1.0000 55.00	47.8000 2,629.00	4,680.00 % 2,574.00	45.0000 2,475.00	4,400.00 % 2,420.00	45.0000 2,475.00	4,400.00 % 2,420.00	
5	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING 33.0000	EACH	100.0000 3,300.00	47.8000 1,577.40	-52.20 % -1,722.60	45.0000 1,485.00	-55.00 % -1,815.00	45.0000 1,485.00	-55.00 % -1,815.00	
6	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER L.S.	L.S.	18,300.00	1,100.00	-93.99 % -17,200.00	2,000.00	-89.07 % -16,300.00	9,000.00	-50.82 % -9,300.00	
GRADING										
7	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 16.0000	C.Y.	40.0000 640.00	164.0000 1,984.00	310.00 % 1,984.00	100.0000 1,600.00	150.00 % 960.00	250.0000 4,000.00	525.00 % 3,360.00	
8	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 7618.0000	S.Y.	30.0000 228,540.00	28.8000 219,398.40	-4.00 % -9,141.60	25.0000 190,450.00	-16.67 % -38,090.00	42.0000 319,956.00	40.00 % 91,416.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 18808 SE 256TH ST	MILES RESOURCES, LLC 400 VALLEY AVE NE
PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000	COVINGTON WA 980424943 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	PUYALLUP WA 983722516 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
SURFACING										
9	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE									
	1825.0000	TON	40.0000	-40.00 %	24.0000	-40.00 %	35.0000	-12.50 %	20.0000	-50.00 %
			73,000.00	-29,200.00	43,800.00	-29,200.00	63,875.00	-9,125.00	36,500.00	-36,500.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
10	CRACK SEALING									
		EST.		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00	
11	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT									
	96300.0000	S.Y.	4.0000	-40.00 %	2.4000	-40.00 %	2.6000	-35.00 %	3.7500	-6.25 %
			385,200.00	-154,080.00	231,120.00	-154,080.00	250,380.00	-134,820.00	361,125.00	-24,075.00
12	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22									
	3897.0000	TON	100.0000	-4.50 %	95.5000	-4.50 %	100.0000	0.00 %	135.0000	35.00 %
			389,700.00	-17,536.50	372,163.50	-17,536.50	389,700.00	0.00	526,095.00	136,395.00
13	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22									
	10878.0000	TON	70.0000	2.50 %	71.7500	2.50 %	80.0000	14.29 %	96.0000	37.14 %
			761,460.00	19,036.50	780,496.50	19,036.50	870,240.00	108,780.00	1,044,288.00	282,828.00
14	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			32,160.00		32,160.00		32,160.00		32,160.00	
15	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			19,310.00		19,310.00		19,310.00		19,310.00	
16	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			16,070.00		16,070.00		16,070.00		16,070.00	
17	SMOOTHNESS COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			77,310.00		77,310.00		77,310.00		77,310.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. MILES RESOURCES, LLC
 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE 18808 SE 256TH ST 400 VALLEY AVE NE
 PACIFIC WA 980472103 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PUYALLUP WA 983722516
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING										
18	INLET PROTECTION									
	15.0000	EACH	100.0000	56.5000	-43.50 %	100.0000	0.00 %	90.0000	-10.00 %	
			1,500.00	847.50	-652.50	1,500.00	0.00	1,350.00	-150.00	
19	STREET CLEANING									
	200.0000	HR	125.0000	133.0000	6.40 %	135.0000	8.00 %	150.0000	20.00 %	
			25,000.00	26,600.00	1,600.00	27,000.00	2,000.00	30,000.00	5,000.00	
20	COMPOST SOCK									
	130.0000	L.F.	7.0000	16.5000	135.71 %	10.0000	42.86 %	12.0000	71.43 %	
			910.00	2,145.00	1,235.00	1,300.00	390.00	1,560.00	650.00	
21	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			20,010.00	20,010.00		20,010.00		20,010.00		
TRAFFIC										
22	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER									
	100.0000	L.F.	40.0000	28.7500	-28.13 %	30.0000	-25.00 %	30.0000	-25.00 %	
			4,000.00	2,875.00	-1,125.00	3,000.00	-1,000.00	3,000.00	-1,000.00	
23	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB									
	100.0000	L.F.	40.0000	27.3000	-31.75 %	30.0000	-25.00 %	30.0000	-25.00 %	
			4,000.00	2,730.00	-1,270.00	3,000.00	-1,000.00	3,000.00	-1,000.00	
24	PLASTIC LINE									
	40476.0000	L.F.	1.5000	1.0500	-30.00 %	1.0000	-33.33 %	1.0000	-33.33 %	
			60,714.00	42,499.80	-18,214.20	40,476.00	-20,238.00	40,476.00	-20,238.00	
25	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE									
	64055.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.6000	-20.00 %	1.5000	-25.00 %	1.5000	-25.00 %	
			128,110.00	102,488.00	-25,622.00	96,082.50	-32,027.50	96,082.50	-32,027.50	
26	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE									
	4526.0000	L.F.	3.5000	3.4500	-1.43 %	3.2500	-7.14 %	3.2500	-7.14 %	
			15,841.00	15,614.70	-226.30	14,709.50	-1,131.50	14,709.50	-1,131.50	
27	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	492.0000	S.F.	7.5000	8.2500	10.00 %	7.7500	3.33 %	7.7500	3.33 %	
			3,690.00	4,059.00	369.00	3,813.00	123.00	3,813.00	123.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. MILES RESOURCES, LLC
 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE 18808 SE 256TH ST 400 VALLEY AVE NE
 PACIFIC WA 980472103 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PUYALLUP WA 983722516
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC										
28	PLASTIC STOP LINE									
	179.0000	L.F.	10.0000	9.0500	-9.50 %	8.5000	-15.00 %	8.5000	-15.00 %	
			1,790.00	1,619.95	-170.05	1,521.50	-268.50	1,521.50	-268.50	
29	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW									
	29.0000	EACH	150.0000	240.0000	60.00 %	225.0000	50.00 %	225.0000	50.00 %	
			4,350.00	6,960.00	2,610.00	6,525.00	2,175.00	6,525.00	2,175.00	
30	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER									
	101.0000	EACH	60.0000	133.0000	121.67 %	125.0000	108.33 %	125.0000	108.33 %	
			6,060.00	13,433.00	7,373.00	12,625.00	6,565.00	12,625.00	6,565.00	
31	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP									
	2.8000	MI.	1,200.0000	1,701.0000	41.75 %	1,600.0000	33.33 %	1,600.0000	33.33 %	
			3,360.00	4,762.80	1,402.80	4,480.00	1,120.00	4,480.00	1,120.00	
32	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION									
	218118.0000	L.F.	1.0000	0.2000	-80.00 %	0.2000	-80.00 %	0.2000	-80.00 %	
			218,118.00	43,623.60	-174,494.40	43,623.60	-174,494.40	43,623.60	-174,494.40	
33	TEMPORARY CROSSWALK LINE - SHORT DURATION									
	984.0000	S.F.	2.5000	5.3000	112.00 %	5.0000	100.00 %	5.0000	100.00 %	
			2,460.00	5,215.20	2,755.20	4,920.00	2,460.00	4,920.00	2,460.00	
34	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC ARROW - SHORT DURATION									
	29.0000	EACH	100.0000	106.3000	6.30 %	100.0000	0.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %	
			2,900.00	3,082.70	182.70	2,900.00	0.00	2,900.00	0.00	
35	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC LETTER - SHORT DURATION									
	101.0000	EACH	41.0000	37.2000	-9.27 %	35.0000	-14.63 %	35.0000	-14.63 %	
			4,141.00	3,757.20	-383.80	3,535.00	-606.00	3,535.00	-606.00	
36	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM 1									
		L.S.			62.89 %		53.26 %		53.26 %	
			5,220.00	8,503.00	3,283.00	8,000.00	2,780.00	8,000.00	2,780.00	
37	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM 2									
		L.S.			62.89 %		53.26 %		53.26 %	
			5,220.00	8,503.00	3,283.00	8,000.00	2,780.00	8,000.00	2,780.00	
38	INDUCTION LOOP TYPE 3 STOP LINE									
	13.0000	EACH	2,880.0000	2,350.0000	-18.40 %	2,100.0000	-27.08 %	2,100.0000	-27.08 %	
			37,440.00	30,550.00	-6,890.00	27,300.00	-10,140.00	27,300.00	-10,140.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. MILES RESOURCES, LLC
 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE 18808 SE 256TH ST 400 VALLEY AVE NE
 PACIFIC WA 980472103 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PUYALLUP WA 983722516
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
39	INDUCTION LOOP TYPE 3 ADVANCE									
	12.0000	EACH	960.0000	750.0000	-21.88 %	700.0000	-27.08 %	700.0000	-27.08 %	
			11,520.00	9,000.00	-2,520.00	8,400.00	-3,120.00	8,400.00	-3,120.00	
40	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL									
		L.S.			41.55 %		53.68 %		119.93 %	
			188,700.00	267,100.00	78,400.00	290,000.00	101,300.00	415,000.00	226,300.00	
41	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A									
	264.0000	S.F.	25.0000	22.0000	-12.00 %	25.0000	0.00 %	35.0000	40.00 %	
			6,600.00	5,808.00	-792.00	6,600.00	0.00	9,240.00	2,640.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
42	TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE									
		L.S.			12.00 %		0.00 %		20.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,600.00	600.00	5,000.00	0.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	
43	ROADWAY SURVEYING									
		L.S.			-32.73 %		-54.55 %		81.82 %	
			11,000.00	7,400.00	-3,600.00	5,000.00	-6,000.00	20,000.00	9,000.00	
44	MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	5.0000	EACH	550.0000	700.0000	27.27 %	200.0000	-63.64 %	175.0000	-68.18 %	
			2,750.00	3,500.00	750.00	1,000.00	-1,750.00	875.00	-1,875.00	
45	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	7.0000	EACH	350.0000	600.0000	71.43 %	500.0000	42.86 %	500.0000	42.86 %	
			2,450.00	4,200.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	1,050.00	3,500.00	1,050.00	
46	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A									
	5.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	1,150.0000	-42.50 %	1,300.0000	-35.00 %	1,175.0000	-41.25 %	
			10,000.00	5,750.00	-4,250.00	6,500.00	-3,500.00	5,875.00	-4,125.00	
47	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE									
	12.0000	S.F.	50.0000	67.5000	35.00 %	75.0000	50.00 %	70.0000	40.00 %	
			600.00	810.00	210.00	900.00	300.00	840.00	240.00	
48	ADJUST MANHOLE									
	1.0000	EACH	520.0000	675.0000	29.81 %	500.0000	-3.85 %	825.0000	58.65 %	
			520.00	675.00	155.00	500.00	-20.00	825.00	305.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 18808 SE 256TH ST	MILES RESOURCES, LLC 400 VALLEY AVE NE
PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000	COVINGTON WA 980424943 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	PUYALLUP WA 983722516 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS										
49	ADJUST CATCH BASIN 3.0000	EACH	500.0000 1,500.00	675.0000 2,025.00	35.00 % 525.00	500.0000 1,500.00	0.00 % 0.00	750.0000 2,250.00	50.00 % 750.00	
50	ADJUST VALVE BOX 1.0000	EACH	440.0000 440.00	600.0000 600.00	36.36 % 160.00	500.0000 500.00	13.64 % 60.00	550.0000 550.00	25.00 % 110.00	
51	FORCE ACCOUNT DRAINAGE REPAIR EST.		15,000.00	15,000.00	0.00 %	15,000.00	0.00 %	15,000.00	0.00 %	
52	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		20,000.00	20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %	
53	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
54	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
55	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		-9.00	-9.00	0.00 %	-9.00	0.00 %	-9.00	0.00 %	
56	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS L.S.		7,500.00	32,800.00	337.33 % 25,300.00	5,000.00	-33.33 % -2,500.00	55,000.00	633.33 % 47,500.00	
57	SPCC PLAN L.S.		3,000.00	1,650.00	-45.00 % -1,350.00	1,000.00	-66.67 % -2,000.00	2,000.00	-33.33 % -1,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$3,061,217.44	\$2,789,761.25	-8.87%	\$3,083,271.10	0.72%	\$3,854,605.10	25.92%	

3RD BIDDER REJECTED

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/20/2015

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 14:48

PS&E JOB NO : 14A030 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008739 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 5 WORK ORDER# : XL4430
 HWY : SR 164
 TITLE : SR 164
 HEMLOCK ST TO SE 408TH ST
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 14A030 (REV. 3/20/2015)
 PROJECT : STPF-0164(016)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 29 2015
 AWARDED ON : May 4 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 ICON MATERIALS DBA CPM DEVELOP LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. MILES RESOURCES, LLC
 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE 18808 SE 256TH ST 400 VALLEY AVE NE
 PACIFIC WA 980472103 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PUYALLUP WA 983722516
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
BASE TOTAL			\$3,061,217.44	\$2,789,761.25	-8.87%	\$3,083,271.10	0.72%	\$3,854,605.10	25.92%	3RD BIDDER REJECTED